
Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 12 (Men)
121.18 km, 20 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 3:03:27 - 39.63 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 20
1 17 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 25 Men BC097957      GBR 3:03:27 0'00" 39.63 8:13 8:45 8:54 8:51 9:25 8:53 8:38 9:06 9:30 9:36 9:35
2 69 AMIRI, Alexander Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Mill Bay British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC095946      CAN "    "    "    8:08 8:46 9:02 9:07 9:18 8:35 8:31 9:36 9:44 9:35 9:36
3 50 JONES, Brandon Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Abbotsford British Columbia Cat 12 28 Men BC090389      CAN 100 160 101 35 3:04:08 0'41" 39.49 8:12 8:44 9:00 9:07 9:18 8:33 8:39 9:14 9:42 9:29 9:35
4 90 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 36 Men BC090124      CAN 100 401 985 01 3:04:10 0'43" 39.48 8:12 8:44 9:01 9:09 9:16 8:33 8:39 9:14 9:37 9:37 9:37
5 25 CONLY, Lukas Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 12 20 Men SK64045      CAN 3:04:33 1'06" 39.40 8:12 8:41 8:53 8:51 9:24 8:51 8:57 9:50 9:41 9:36 9:19
6 15 MACLEOD, Chris Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 12 20 Men BC092199      CAN "    "    "    8:08 8:49 9:02 9:07 9:17 8:33 8:38 9:15 9:41 9:36 9:20
7 3 DIERTENS, Erik TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 12 18 Men BC092600      CAN 100 154 769 38 "    "    "    8:13 8:40 9:03 9:06 9:17 8:32 8:58 9:16 9:42 9:37 9:20
8 54 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel Hewdog Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 23 Men BC091862      CAN 100 161 360 33 "    "    "    8:13 8:42 9:01 9:08 9:18 8:31 8:37 9:12 9:41 9:37 9:19
9 18 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 33 Men BC092606      CAN 100 539 401 65 "    "    "    8:13 8:42 9:01 9:08 9:18 8:31 8:37 9:12 9:41 9:37 9:19

10 5 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing Surrey British Columbia Cat 12 24 Men BC090287      CAN 100 077 475 53 "    "    "    8:12 8:40 9:01 9:07 9:16 8:30 8:38 9:16 9:39 9:37 9:21
11 49 BROWN, Ian Victoria British Columbia Cat 12 25 Men BC096528      CAN 100 520 127 94 "    "    "    8:12 8:44 9:00 9:08 9:17 8:34 8:38 9:49 9:43 9:37 9:20
12 30 RUSSELL, Andrew Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 12 35 Men BC090904      CAN 100 189 600 46 "    "    "    8:08 8:46 8:54 8:51 9:24 8:50 8:55 9:16 9:42 9:38 9:22
13 52 GRONROSS, Dan Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 38 Men BC090146      CAN 100 401 989 05 "    "    "    8:12 8:45 9:02 9:07 9:17 8:34 8:37 9:15 9:42 9:37 9:21
14 55 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 12 34 Men TEMP      CAN 100 507 403 77 "    "    "    8:12 8:43 9:02 9:06 9:17 8:34 8:40 9:15 9:39 9:37 9:21
15 11 GRANT, Mark TaG Cycling Race Team Merville British Columbia Cat 12 18 Men BC091848      CAN 100 344 021 43 "    "    "    8:12 8:43 9:02 9:06 9:17 8:34 8:40 9:15 9:39 9:37 9:21
16 48 HOLCOMBE, Adam Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 28 Men BC090905      CAN 100 581 897 75 "    "    "    8:13 8:45 9:01 9:07 9:16 8:33 8:38 9:15 9:40 9:37 9:20
17 53 WAKEFIELD, Brett Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 28 Men BC090401      CAN "    "    "    8:13 8:44 9:02 9:06 9:16 8:31 8:36 9:18 9:41 9:36 9:21
18 8 WORSFOLD, Chris Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 49 Men BC095245      CAN "    "    "    8:13 8:43 9:01 9:07 9:17 8:33 8:38 9:14 9:42 9:36 9:20
19 47 RAINER, Mark Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 39 Men BC090416      CAN "    "    "    8:14 8:43 8:59 9:06 9:16 8:34 8:40 9:13 9:42 9:37 9:22
20 27 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 31 Men BC090497      CAN 100 152 961 73 "    "    "    8:13 8:43 9:00 9:08 9:18 8:32 8:38 9:17 9:42 9:38 9:22
21 16 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Revelstoke British Columbia Cat 12 20 Men BC092834      CAN "    "    "    8:13 8:44 9:02 9:07 9:17 8:35 8:39 9:13 9:45 9:36 9:22
22 28 WINKELMANN, Von Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 19 Men BC090442      CAN 3:04:48 1'21" 39.34 8:13 8:42 9:01 9:09 9:17 8:33 8:40 9:16 9:40 9:37 9:35
23 45 CULLEN, Jake Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC090415      CAN 3:04:50 1'23" 39.33 8:13 8:43 9:00 9:07 9:17 8:33 8:36 9:17 9:43 9:37 9:36

DNF 46 WORSFOLD, Maurice British Columbia Cat 12 49 Men BC092862      CAN 2:38:59 38.88 8:13 8:44 9:01 9:08 9:16 8:53 8:42 9:15 9:41
DNF 13 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Cat 12 49 Men BC090997      CAN 100 524 179 72 2:36:56 37.07 8:12 8:45 9:02 9:10 9:19 8:34 9:20 12:04 14:45
DNF 9 HOMEWOOD, Justin Langlois Brown Racing Whistler British Columbia Cat 12 27 Men BC097114      GBR 2:10:43 39.01 8:09 8:45 8:59 9:06 9:17 8:33 9:22 12:04
DNF 39 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 40 Men BC090300      CAN 100 140 283 05 1:51:54 36.77 8:12 8:46 8:58 9:08 18:21 9:38
DNF 24 PLANT, Sherwood Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 28 Men BC090628      CAN 100 136 519 24 1:51:58 36.77 9:07 10:09 9:11 11:16 9:04 9:42
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
B Group (Open)
96.94 km, 16 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 2:30:27 - 38.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 234 GEERTS, Brian United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC092615      CAN 2:30:27 0'00" 38.66 9:06 8:53 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:38 9:32 9:42 8:57
2 400 KATERBERG, Ben TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia U19 17 Men BC093183      CAN 100 484 485 51 "    "    "    8:58 9:01 9:12 9:35 9:40 9:37 9:27 9:41 9:02
3 219 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC090581      CAN 100 364 684 45 "    "    "    8:58 9:02 9:09 9:34 9:40 9:42 9:28 9:36 9:03
4 235 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 40 Men BC090255      CAN 100 459 723 24 "    "    "    9:04 8:56 9:12 9:32 9:39 9:38 9:32 9:42 9:02
5 216 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC097910      CAN 100 484 509 75 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:15 9:34 9:40 9:45 9:32 9:42 9:03
6 248 TULIP, Gordon Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC092352      CAN 100 509 362 96 "    "    "    8:58 9:01 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:38 9:31 9:40 9:03
7 401 VAN DER VLIET, Isaac TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia U19 17 Men BC091651      CAN 100 459 685 83 2:30:50 0'23" 38.56 8:58 9:00 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:19 9:33 9:43 9:16
8 207 HODGINS, William Four Winds Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC096895      CAN 100 482 955 73 "    "    "    9:03 8:58 9:10 9:33 9:42 9:37 9:30 9:43 9:14
9 268 IVANY, Carsten Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men TEMP      CAN "    "    "    9:04 8:55 9:10 9:34 9:40 9:41 9:32 9:42 9:14

10 101 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Lares-Waowdeals Development, TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 12 18 Women BC090672      CAN 100 109 985 68 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:38 9:33 9:42 9:15
11 245 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097908      CAN 100 234 639 77 "    "    "    9:05 8:54 9:12 9:28 9:41 9:40 9:36 9:45 9:13
12 242 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC094081      CAN 100 486 082 96 "    "    "    9:04 8:57 9:10 9:34 9:40 9:41 9:32 9:44 9:14
13 237 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC090180      CAN 100 513 660 29 "    "    "    9:03 8:58 9:11 9:31 9:40 9:40 9:33 9:41 9:14
14 203 LUNIEWSKI, Gregory Seattle Cat 3 49 Men 207153      USA "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:40 9:34 9:43 9:15
15 221 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC097937      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:41 9:32 9:43 9:14
16 109 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty British Columbia Cat 12 28 Women BC090298      CAN 100 043 568 96 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:41 9:32 9:43 9:14
17 249 HEMMINGSON, Drew North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 52 Men BC097710      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    "    8:57 9:03 9:12 9:33 9:40 9:39 9:33 9:41 9:15
18 275 HOPKINS, Trevor Whsitler British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC092435      CAN "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:35 9:42 9:40 9:33 9:38 9:17
19 105 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 29 Women BC090615      USA 100 161 354 27 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:40 9:40 9:32 9:42 9:16
20 102 SWAN, Callie TaG Cycling Race Team Prince George British Columbia Cat 12 19 Women BC090049      CAN 100 154 476 36 "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:40 9:34 9:42 9:16
21 252 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC095902      CAN "    "    "    8:58 9:03 9:10 9:34 9:39 9:38 9:30 9:44 9:18
22 241 HOSSACK, Etienne Mighty Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC097844      CAN 100 362 321 10 "    "    "    9:06 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:40 9:34 9:47 9:15
23 250 INMAN, Scott Surrey British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC092790      CAN "    "    "    8:59 9:02 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:39 9:33 9:42 9:17
24 238 HILTS, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC090359      CAN 100 364 548 06 "    "    "    9:05 8:55 9:10 9:32 9:40 9:42 9:32 9:42 9:18
25 104 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 40 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 2:31:01 0'34" 38.52 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:40 9:33 9:43 9:23
26 269 BLOOM, Parker Broad Street Cycles Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC090256      CAN 100 142 042 18 2:33:03 2'36" 38.00 8:57 9:01 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:39 9:30 9:42 11:38
27 222 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Anmore British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC090023      CAN 100 374 075 27 2:36:02 5'35" 37.28 8:58 9:00 9:12 9:30 9:51 9:41 9:33 10:54 11:05
28 240 GOODMAN, Michael Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC092405      CAN 100 374 490 54 2:37:02 6'35" 38.53 9:04 8:56 9:12 9:32 9:41 9:37 9:35 9:42
29 223 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC090039      CAN 100 364 555 13 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:12 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:30 9:42
30 260 MOSS, Bevan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC091067      CAN 100 488 797 95 2:45:31 15'04" 35.16 8:58 9:02 9:11 9:32 9:41 9:41 11:29 13:00
31 220 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 3 41 Men BC096427      IRL 100 519 112 49 2:47:28 17'01" 34.75 8:59 9:02 12:13 12:04 9:34 9:31 9:34 9:28
32 108 CONEY, Helena Fluevog's Crit Nasty Kelowna British Columbia Cat 12 34 Women BC092319      CAN 100 201 692 13 2:53:57 23'30" 33.46 9:05 10:53 8:57 12:04 9:35 9:31 12:43 12:11
33 106 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing Edmonton Alberta Cat 12 20 Women AB60295      CAN 2:55:40 25'13" 33.17 9:06 8:55 13:39 13:24 9:36 11:20 9:44 11:49

DNF 239 SCHIVES, Darryl Surrey British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC098104      CAN 100 522 790 41 2:12:55 38.31 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:39 9:32 10:25
DNF 212 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC095992      CAN 100 364 560 18 2:16:41 37.26 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:41 9:36 12:17
DNF 107 CONEY, Sarah Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 30 Women BC090288      CAN 100 035 629 14 2:27:26 34.67 9:05 10:01 8:49 9:53 11:49 9:34 11:38 12:21
DNF 299 STEELE, Duncan Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC000223      CAN 18:02 40.33 9:06 8:55
DNF 261 CRANE, Jeremy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 40 Men BC090090      CAN 100 522 278 14 11:30 32.95 11:02
DNS 200 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC090724      CAN 100 482 978 96
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 3 (Men)
96.94 km, 16 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 2:28:26 - 38.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 234 GEERTS, Brian United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC092615      CAN 2:31:28 38.66 9:06 8:53 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:38 9:32 9:42 8:57
2 219 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC090581      CAN 100 364 684 45 "    0'00" "    8:58 9:02 9:09 9:34 9:40 9:42 9:28 9:36 9:03
3 235 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 40 Men BC090255      CAN 100 459 723 24 "    "    "    9:04 8:56 9:12 9:32 9:39 9:38 9:32 9:42 9:02
4 216 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC097910      CAN 100 484 509 75 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:15 9:34 9:40 9:45 9:32 9:42 9:03
5 248 TULIP, Gordon Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC092352      CAN 100 509 362 96 "    "    "    8:58 9:01 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:38 9:31 9:40 9:03
6 207 HODGINS, William Four Winds Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC096895      CAN 100 482 955 73 2:31:51 0'23" 38.56 9:03 8:58 9:10 9:33 9:42 9:37 9:30 9:43 9:14
7 268 IVANY, Carsten Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men TEMP      CAN "    "    "    9:04 8:55 9:10 9:34 9:40 9:41 9:32 9:42 9:14
8 245 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097908      CAN 100 234 639 77 "    "    "    9:05 8:54 9:12 9:28 9:41 9:40 9:36 9:45 9:13
9 242 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC094081      CAN 100 486 082 96 "    "    "    9:04 8:57 9:10 9:34 9:40 9:41 9:32 9:44 9:14

10 237 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC090180      CAN 100 513 660 29 "    "    "    9:03 8:58 9:11 9:31 9:40 9:40 9:33 9:41 9:14
11 203 LUNIEWSKI, Gregory Seattle Cat 3 49 Men 207153      USA "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:40 9:34 9:43 9:15
12 221 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC097937      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:41 9:32 9:43 9:14
13 249 HEMMINGSON, Drew North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 52 Men BC097710      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    "    8:57 9:03 9:12 9:33 9:40 9:39 9:33 9:41 9:15
14 275 HOPKINS, Trevor Whsitler British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC092435      CAN "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:35 9:42 9:40 9:33 9:38 9:17
15 252 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC095902      CAN "    "    "    8:58 9:03 9:10 9:34 9:39 9:38 9:30 9:44 9:18
16 241 HOSSACK, Etienne Mighty Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC097844      CAN 100 362 321 10 "    "    "    9:06 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:40 9:34 9:47 9:15
17 250 INMAN, Scott Surrey British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC092790      CAN "    "    "    8:59 9:02 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:39 9:33 9:42 9:17
18 238 HILTS, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC090359      CAN 100 364 548 06 "    "    "    9:05 8:55 9:10 9:32 9:40 9:42 9:32 9:42 9:18
19 269 BLOOM, Parker Broad Street Cycles Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC090256      CAN 100 142 042 18 2:34:04 2'36" 38.00 8:57 9:01 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:39 9:30 9:42 11:38
20 222 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Anmore British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC090023      CAN 100 374 075 27 2:37:03 5'35" 37.28 8:58 9:00 9:12 9:30 9:51 9:41 9:33 10:54 11:05
21 240 GOODMAN, Michael Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC092405      CAN 100 374 490 54 2:38:03 -1 lap 38.53 9:04 8:56 9:12 9:32 9:41 9:37 9:35 9:42
22 223 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC090039      CAN 100 364 555 13 "    -1 lap "    9:05 8:56 9:12 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:30 9:42
23 260 MOSS, Bevan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC091067      CAN 100 488 797 95 2:46:32 -1 lap 35.16 8:58 9:02 9:11 9:32 9:41 9:41 11:29 13:00
24 220 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 3 41 Men BC096427      IRL 100 519 112 49 2:48:29 -1 lap 34.75 8:59 9:02 12:13 12:04 9:34 9:31 9:34 9:28

DNF 261 CRANE, Jeremy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 40 Men BC090090      CAN 100 522 278 14 12:31 32.95 11:02
DNF 299 STEELE, Duncan Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC000223      CAN 19:03 40.33 9:06 8:55
DNF 239 SCHIVES, Darryl Surrey British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC098104      CAN 100 522 790 41 2:13:56 38.31 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:39 9:32 10:25
DNF 212 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC095992      CAN 100 364 560 18 2:17:42 37.26 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:40 9:41 9:36 12:17
DNS 200 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC090724      CAN 100 482 978 96
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 12 (Women)
96.94 km, 16 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 2:28:49 - 38.56 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 101 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Lares-Waowdeals Development, TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 12 18 Women BC090672      CAN 100 109 985 68 2:31:51 38.56 9:05 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:41 9:38 9:33 9:42 9:15
2 109 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty British Columbia Cat 12 28 Women BC090298      CAN 100 043 568 96 "    0'00" "    9:05 8:56 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:41 9:32 9:43 9:14
3 105 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 29 Women BC090615      USA 100 161 354 27 "    "    "    9:05 8:56 9:10 9:33 9:40 9:40 9:32 9:42 9:16
4 102 SWAN, Callie TaG Cycling Race Team Prince George British Columbia Cat 12 19 Women BC090049      CAN 100 154 476 36 "    "    "    9:06 8:55 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:40 9:34 9:42 9:16
5 104 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 40 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 2:32:02 0'11" 38.52 9:06 8:55 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:40 9:33 9:43 9:23
6 108 CONEY, Helena Fluevog's Crit Nasty Kelowna British Columbia Cat 12 34 Women BC092319      CAN 100 201 692 13 2:54:58 -1 lap 33.46 9:05 10:53 8:57 12:04 9:35 9:31 12:43 12:11
7 106 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing Edmonton Alberta Cat 12 20 Women AB60295      CAN 2:56:41 -2 laps 33.17 9:06 8:55 13:39 13:24 9:36 11:20 9:44 11:49

DNF 107 CONEY, Sarah Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 12 30 Women BC090288      CAN 100 035 629 14 2:28:27 34.67 9:05 10:01 8:49 9:53 11:49 9:34 11:38 12:21

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2017/03/31 15:51:37 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
U19 (Men)
96.94 km, 16 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 2:28:26 - 38.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 400 KATERBERG, Ben TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia U19 17 Men BC093183      CAN 100 484 485 51 2:31:28 38.66 8:58 9:01 9:12 9:35 9:40 9:37 9:27 9:41 9:02
2 401 VAN DER VLIET, Isaac TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia U19 17 Men BC091651      CAN 100 459 685 83 2:31:51 0'23" 38.56 8:58 9:00 9:11 9:33 9:41 9:19 9:33 9:43 9:16
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
C Group (Open)
66.65 km, 11 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 1:46:06 - 37.69 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 589 MONETTE, Nick Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men BC098100      CAN 100 525 670 11 1:46:06 0'00" 37.69 10:17 10:02 8:46 9:52 9:19 10:10 9:53
2 563 BRYSON, Duncan Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 21 Men BC092329      CAN 100 459 686 84 "    "    "    10:17 9:59 8:46 9:51 9:19 10:11 9:54
3 565 GILL, grant Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:44 9:53 9:19 10:10 9:54
4 510 BERKELEY, michael Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC091068      GBR 100 495 018 11 "    "    "    10:20 9:55 8:48 9:52 9:21 10:11 9:54
5 521 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 53 Men BC097842      CAN 100 309 788 51 "    "    "    10:18 9:58 8:46 9:51 9:19 10:10 9:55
6 526 WONG, Will Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC098206      CAN 100 546 997 95 "    "    "    10:19 9:59 8:47 9:54 9:21 10:08 9:55
7 701 GILL, Haley Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women BC092798      CAN 100 363 037 47 "    "    "    10:19 9:59 8:46 9:54 9:18 10:11 9:54
8 540 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    "    10:20 10:00 8:46 9:53 9:18 10:09 9:55
9 520 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Victoria Wheelers British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men TEMP      CAN 100 438 455 96 "    "    "    10:17 9:58 8:45 9:52 9:19 10:03 10:03

10 537 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090824      CAN 100 489 578 03 "    "    "    10:18 9:58 8:46 9:52 9:19 10:09 9:56
11 706 BERTOLD, Isabella Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women BC097918      CAN 100 484 315 75 "    "    "    10:19 10:00 8:50 9:53 9:20 10:10 9:55
12 538 SHEEL, William Vancouver BC Cat 4 48 Men BC002347      CAN "    "    "    10:20 10:00 8:45 9:52 9:21 10:11 9:56
13 568 HILL, Andy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 "    "    "    10:21 10:00 8:49 9:55 9:19 10:10 9:56
14 570 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC090473      CAN 100 486 044 58 "    "    "    10:19 10:00 8:47 9:53 9:18 10:10 9:56
15 577 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC097263      IRL "    "    "    10:20 9:57 8:52 9:52 9:19 10:10 9:56
16 502 BAKER, Thomas Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090678      CAN 100 190 058 19 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:50 9:52 9:22 10:10 9:57
17 505 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC097843      CAN 100 362 482 74 "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:46 9:53 9:20 10:11 9:58
18 504 NERBAS, Tyler Escape Velocity pb Fortius sicamous British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC098194      CAN 100 547 132 36 "    "    "    10:18 9:50 8:45 9:54 9:20 10:09 9:56
19 518 MITCHELL, Gary Delta British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC098098      CAN 100 525 678 19 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:47 9:53 9:18 10:10 9:57
20 564 BARRIE, Troy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC098222      CAN 100 550 349 52 1:46:13 0'07" 37.65 10:19 9:59 8:47 9:34 9:20 10:10 9:59
21 536 BILLOWS, Scott Langley British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC098282      CAN 100 563 944 67 1:46:14 0'08" 37.64 10:19 10:00 8:48 9:53 9:20 10:09 10:02
22 516 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC090472      CAN 100 484 017 68 1:47:43 1'37" 37.12 10:18 9:49 8:51 9:52 9:18 10:34 10:25
23 525 KRAHN, GORDON United Velo Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 55 Men BC093886      CAN 100 522 733 81 1:47:44 1'38" 37.12 10:19 9:59 8:47 9:52 9:17 10:35 10:27
24 552 ULINDER, Kyle Jubilee Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men BC092425      CAN 100 374 029 78 1:47:53 1'47" 37.06 10:18 10:00 8:49 9:54 9:22 10:36 10:18
25 713 MAHON, Denise Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC092271      CAN 100 546 309 86 "    "    "    10:19 10:01 8:50 9:54 9:19 10:36 10:19
26 531 CRAIK, Paul British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC096115      CAN "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:50 9:53 9:20 10:36 10:21
27 542 RABIEN, Roland Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men BC092747      CAN 100 546 279 56 "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:49 9:55 9:19 10:37 10:19
28 569 HARRINGTON, Will Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC098147      CAN 100 522 795 46 1:47:57 1'51" 37.04 10:20 9:59 8:45 9:54 9:19 10:38 10:23
29 567 MAI, Hung Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090233      CAN 100 488 803 04 1:48:33 2'27" 36.84 10:18 10:00 8:48 9:53 9:20 10:38 10:57
30 541 TSE, Eric Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC097867      CAN 100 283 332 76 1:48:37 2'31" 36.82 10:18 9:57 8:51 9:54 9:20 11:00 11:01
31 550 KIMMINS, Shaun Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC097447      CAN 100 438 465 09 1:48:50 2'44" 36.74 10:19 9:58 8:48 9:54 9:21 10:38 11:15
32 545 SMITH, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling, Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men BC098212      CAN 100 543 843 45 1:49:09 3'03" 36.63 10:20 9:56 8:49 9:54 9:17 10:47 11:34
33 511 MANNING, Darrell Escape Velocity pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men BC098210      CAN 100 517 352 35 1:57:46 11'40" 33.95 10:20 10:00 8:46 9:53 11:49 12:38 13:17
34 527 ROSS, Andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC097857      CAN 100 220 146 37 1:58:46 12'40" 36.34 10:17 9:58 8:51 9:55 9:24 12:43
35 705 VERNON, Fiona North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC096263      GBR 1:59:19 13'13" 33.53 10:20 9:59 10:23 11:13 11:30 10:51
36 703 GENAILLE, Lora Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 39 Women BC093167      CAN 100 488 808 09 2:05:55 19'49" 31.79 10:20 10:01 11:13 12:03 12:24 12:17
37 554 CARTER, Trent Comox Valley Cycle Club British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men TEMP      CAN 2:12:33 26'27" 30.26 10:19 10:00 12:57 12:41 11:36

DNF 594 VERSTER, Eric Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC093104      CAN 100 230 589 04 1:27:21 37.70 10:19 9:58 8:47 9:54 9:18
DNF 720 MILLARD, Emily Team Fresh Air Athena Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 24 Women BC090317      CAN 100 507 380 54 1:13:31 29.75 10:18 10:21 13:07 15:00
DNF 566 STEINBECK, Scott Vancouver BC Cat 4 27 Men BC000000      CAN 40:30 36.35 10:19 10:01 10:11
DNF 544 COUSINEAU, __*R-Y-A-N*__ Port Moody British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men BC090594      CAN 23:53 35.48 10:15 10:15
DNF 555 SLEVIN, Ryan United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC090508      CAN 100 532 232 74 15:22 24.13 15:04
DNS 519 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090222      CAN 100 488 770 68
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 4 (Men)
66.65 km, 11 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 1:42:04 - 37.69 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 589 MONETTE, Nick Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men BC098100      CAN 100 525 670 11 1:48:08 37.69 10:17 10:02 8:46 9:52 9:19 10:10 9:53
2 563 BRYSON, Duncan Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 21 Men BC092329      CAN 100 459 686 84 "    0'00" "    10:17 9:59 8:46 9:51 9:19 10:11 9:54
3 565 GILL, grant Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:44 9:53 9:19 10:10 9:54
4 510 BERKELEY, michael Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC091068      GBR 100 495 018 11 "    "    "    10:20 9:55 8:48 9:52 9:21 10:11 9:54
5 521 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 53 Men BC097842      CAN 100 309 788 51 "    "    "    10:18 9:58 8:46 9:51 9:19 10:10 9:55
6 526 WONG, Will Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC098206      CAN 100 546 997 95 "    "    "    10:19 9:59 8:47 9:54 9:21 10:08 9:55
7 540 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    "    10:20 10:00 8:46 9:53 9:18 10:09 9:55
8 520 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Victoria Wheelers British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men TEMP      CAN 100 438 455 96 "    "    "    10:17 9:58 8:45 9:52 9:19 10:03 10:03
9 537 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090824      CAN 100 489 578 03 "    "    "    10:18 9:58 8:46 9:52 9:19 10:09 9:56

10 538 SHEEL, William Vancouver BC Cat 4 48 Men BC002347      CAN "    "    "    10:20 10:00 8:45 9:52 9:21 10:11 9:56
11 568 HILL, Andy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 "    "    "    10:21 10:00 8:49 9:55 9:19 10:10 9:56
12 570 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC090473      CAN 100 486 044 58 "    "    "    10:19 10:00 8:47 9:53 9:18 10:10 9:56
13 577 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC097263      IRL "    "    "    10:20 9:57 8:52 9:52 9:19 10:10 9:56
14 502 BAKER, Thomas Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090678      CAN 100 190 058 19 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:50 9:52 9:22 10:10 9:57
15 505 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC097843      CAN 100 362 482 74 "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:46 9:53 9:20 10:11 9:58
16 504 NERBAS, Tyler Escape Velocity pb Fortius sicamous British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC098194      CAN 100 547 132 36 "    "    "    10:18 9:50 8:45 9:54 9:20 10:09 9:56
17 518 MITCHELL, Gary Delta British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC098098      CAN 100 525 678 19 "    "    "    10:20 9:59 8:47 9:53 9:18 10:10 9:57
18 564 BARRIE, Troy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC098222      CAN 100 550 349 52 1:48:15 0'07" 37.65 10:19 9:59 8:47 9:34 9:20 10:10 9:59
19 536 BILLOWS, Scott Langley British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC098282      CAN 100 563 944 67 1:48:16 0'08" 37.64 10:19 10:00 8:48 9:53 9:20 10:09 10:02
20 516 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC090472      CAN 100 484 017 68 1:49:45 1'37" 37.12 10:18 9:49 8:51 9:52 9:18 10:34 10:25
21 525 KRAHN, GORDON United Velo Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 55 Men BC093886      CAN 100 522 733 81 1:49:46 1'38" 37.12 10:19 9:59 8:47 9:52 9:17 10:35 10:27
22 552 ULINDER, Kyle Jubilee Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men BC092425      CAN 100 374 029 78 1:49:55 1'47" 37.06 10:18 10:00 8:49 9:54 9:22 10:36 10:18
23 531 CRAIK, Paul British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC096115      CAN "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:50 9:53 9:20 10:36 10:21
24 542 RABIEN, Roland Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men BC092747      CAN 100 546 279 56 "    "    "    10:18 10:01 8:49 9:55 9:19 10:37 10:19
25 569 HARRINGTON, Will Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC098147      CAN 100 522 795 46 1:49:59 1'51" 37.04 10:20 9:59 8:45 9:54 9:19 10:38 10:23
26 567 MAI, Hung Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090233      CAN 100 488 803 04 1:50:35 2'27" 36.84 10:18 10:00 8:48 9:53 9:20 10:38 10:57
27 541 TSE, Eric Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC097867      CAN 100 283 332 76 1:50:39 2'31" 36.82 10:18 9:57 8:51 9:54 9:20 11:00 11:01
28 550 KIMMINS, Shaun Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC097447      CAN 100 438 465 09 1:50:52 2'44" 36.74 10:19 9:58 8:48 9:54 9:21 10:38 11:15
29 545 SMITH, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling, Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men BC098212      CAN 100 543 843 45 1:51:11 3'03" 36.63 10:20 9:56 8:49 9:54 9:17 10:47 11:34
30 511 MANNING, Darrell Escape Velocity pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men BC098210      CAN 100 517 352 35 1:59:48 11'40" 33.95 10:20 10:00 8:46 9:53 11:49 12:38 13:17
31 527 ROSS, Andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC097857      CAN 100 220 146 37 2:00:48 -1 lap 36.34 10:17 9:58 8:51 9:55 9:24 12:43
32 554 CARTER, Trent Comox Valley Cycle Club British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men TEMP      CAN 2:14:35 -2 laps 30.26 10:19 10:00 12:57 12:41 11:36

DNF 555 SLEVIN, Ryan United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC090508      CAN 100 532 232 74 17:24 24.13 15:04
DNF 544 COUSINEAU, __*R-Y-A-N*__ Port Moody British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men BC090594      CAN 25:55 35.48 10:15 10:15
DNF 566 STEINBECK, Scott Vancouver BC Cat 4 27 Men BC000000      CAN 42:32 36.35 10:19 10:01 10:11
DNF 594 VERSTER, Eric Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC093104      CAN 100 230 589 04 1:29:23 37.70 10:19 9:58 8:47 9:54 9:18
DNS 519 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090222      CAN 100 488 770 68
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 3 (Women)
66.65 km, 11 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 1:42:04 - 37.68 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 701 GILL, Haley Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women BC092798      CAN 100 363 037 47 1:48:08 37.68 10:19 9:59 8:46 9:54 9:18 10:11 9:54
2 706 BERTOLD, Isabella Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women BC097918      CAN 100 484 315 75 "    0'00" "    10:19 10:00 8:50 9:53 9:20 10:10 9:55
3 713 MAHON, Denise Pro City Racing Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC092271      CAN 100 546 309 86 1:49:55 1'47" 37.06 10:19 10:01 8:50 9:54 9:19 10:36 10:19
4 705 VERNON, Fiona North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC096263      GBR 2:01:21 -1 lap 33.53 10:20 9:59 10:23 11:13 11:30 10:51
5 703 GENAILLE, Lora Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 39 Women BC093167      CAN 100 488 808 09 2:07:57 -1 lap 31.79 10:20 10:01 11:13 12:03 12:24 12:17

DNF 720 MILLARD, Emily Team Fresh Air Athena Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 24 Women BC090317      CAN 100 507 380 54 1:15:33 29.75 10:18 10:21 13:07 15:00
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
D Group (Open)
48.47 km, 8 laps of 6.06 km, winner: 1:18:47 - 36.91 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 803 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel United Velo SURREY British Columbia Cat 5 30 Men BC098134      CAN 100 531 454 72 1:18:47 0'00" 36.91 11:02 9:31 9:41 9:41 9:36 9:46 9:36 9:54
2 808 COLES, Sheldon White Rock British Columbia Cat 5 53 Men BC003283      CAN 1:26:48 8'01" 33.50 11:03 10:31 10:06 10:48 10:59 11:10 10:59 11:14
3 902 MOORE, Manu Vancouver British Columbia U15 13 Men BC091731      CAN "    "    "    11:05 10:29 10:07 10:48 10:58 11:10 10:59 11:14
4 805 STONEBURGH, Curtis Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 38 Men BC097853      CAN 100 374 495 59 1:26:52 8'05" 33.48 11:06 10:27 10:08 10:53 10:53 11:10 10:58 11:18
5 758 MILLER, Alesha Team Fresh Air Athena Vernon British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC098044      CAN 100 519 117 54 "    "    "    11:03 10:30 10:08 10:48 10:58 11:09 10:59 11:19
6 582 LANG, Robert Delta British Columbia Cat 4 61 Men BC000787      CAN "    "    "    11:05 10:27 10:08 10:48 10:57 11:11 10:58 11:19
7 759 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 27 Women BC098132      CAN 100 532 267 12 "    "    "    11:04 10:27 10:09 10:48 10:57 11:10 11:00 11:18
8 809 UJFALUSI, Joseph Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC000059      CAN 1:30:34 11'47" 32.11 11:05 10:27 10:56 11:29 11:24 11:36 11:44 11:54
9 903 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia U15 14 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 1:33:31 14'44" 31.13 11:06 10:29 11:25 12:51 11:43 11:56 12:16

10 762 BISER, Erika Team Fresh Air Athena Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC098133      CAN 100 531 457 75 1:33:28 14'41" 31.13 11:19 11:19 11:49 11:22 11:44 11:55 12:16
11 772 HANSEN, Kristin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 46 Women BC097875      CAN 100 438 469 13 1:36:53 18'06" 30.06 11:16 11:40 11:55 12:07 12:34 12:28 12:39
12 769 PARRY, Alison Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 55 Women BC092746      CAN 100 522 734 82 1:37:14 18'27" 29.95 11:18 11:38 11:59 12:04 12:32 12:41 12:47
13 802 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 60 Men BC090753      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:37:15 18'28" 29.94 11:18 11:36 12:02 12:03 12:33 12:40 12:48
14 761 BULA, Pamela Team Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 29 Women TEMP      CAN 100 531 515 36 1:38:53 20'06" 29.46 11:20 11:18 11:51 12:32 13:05 13:16 13:00
15 773 OSBORN, Ashley Langley British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC009865      CAN 1:42:41 23'54" 28.39 11:20 12:19 13:07 13:16 13:18 13:02 13:17
16 770 CRANE, Lisa British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC096909      CAN 100 561 752 09 1:49:31 30'44" 26.76 11:28 13:26 14:02 13:37 14:09 14:49
17 760 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC092364      CAN 2:07:37 48'50" 23.00 12:50 15:35 17:26 15:14 17:28 16:17

DNS 753 FRANK, Richele Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancovuer British Columbia Cat 4 43 Women BC097847      CAN 100 361 429 88
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 5 (Men)
48.47 km, 8 laps of 6.06 km, winner: -24:13 - 36.91 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 803 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel United Velo SURREY British Columbia Cat 5 30 Men BC098134      CAN 100 531 454 72 1:16:47 36.91 11:02 9:31 9:41 9:41 9:36 9:46 9:36 9:54
2 808 COLES, Sheldon White Rock British Columbia Cat 5 53 Men BC003283      CAN 1:24:48 8'01" 33.50 11:03 10:31 10:06 10:48 10:59 11:10 10:59 11:14
3 805 STONEBURGH, Curtis Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 38 Men BC097853      CAN 100 374 495 59 1:24:52 8'05" 33.48 11:06 10:27 10:08 10:53 10:53 11:10 10:58 11:18
4 582 LANG, Robert Delta British Columbia Cat 4 61 Men BC000787      CAN "    "    "    11:05 10:27 10:08 10:48 10:57 11:11 10:58 11:19
5 809 UJFALUSI, Joseph Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC000059      CAN 1:28:34 11'47" 32.11 11:05 10:27 10:56 11:29 11:24 11:36 11:44 11:54
6 802 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 60 Men BC090753      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:35:15 -1 lap 29.94 11:18 11:36 12:02 12:03 12:33 12:40 12:48
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
Cat 4 (Women)
48.47 km, 8 laps of 6.06 km, winner: -16:08 - 33.47 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 758 MILLER, Alesha Team Fresh Air Athena Vernon British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC098044      CAN 100 519 117 54 1:24:52 33.47 11:03 10:30 10:08 10:48 10:58 11:09 10:59 11:19
2 759 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 27 Women BC098132      CAN 100 532 267 12 "    0'00" "    11:04 10:27 10:09 10:48 10:57 11:10 11:00 11:18
3 762 BISER, Erika Team Fresh Air Athena Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC098133      CAN 100 531 457 75 1:31:28 -1 lap 31.13 11:19 11:19 11:49 11:22 11:44 11:55 12:16
4 772 HANSEN, Kristin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 46 Women BC097875      CAN 100 438 469 13 1:34:53 -1 lap 30.06 11:16 11:40 11:55 12:07 12:34 12:28 12:39
5 769 PARRY, Alison Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 55 Women BC092746      CAN 100 522 734 82 1:35:14 -1 lap 29.95 11:18 11:38 11:59 12:04 12:32 12:41 12:47
6 761 BULA, Pamela Team Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 29 Women TEMP      CAN 100 531 515 36 1:36:53 -1 lap 29.46 11:20 11:18 11:51 12:32 13:05 13:16 13:00
7 773 OSBORN, Ashley Langley British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC009865      CAN 1:40:41 -1 lap 28.39 11:20 12:19 13:07 13:16 13:18 13:02 13:17
8 770 CRANE, Lisa British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC096909      CAN 100 561 752 09 1:47:31 -2 laps 26.76 11:28 13:26 14:02 13:37 14:09 14:49
9 760 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC092364      CAN 2:05:37 -2 laps 23.00 12:50 15:35 17:26 15:14 17:28 16:17

DNS 753 FRANK, Richele Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancovuer British Columbia Cat 4 43 Women BC097847      CAN 100 361 429 88
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Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
U15 (Women)
42.41 km, 7 laps of 6.06 km, winner: -09:29 - 31.13 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 903 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia U15 14 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 1:31:31 31.13 11:06 10:29 11:25 12:51 11:43 11:56 12:16

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2017/03/31 15:51:37 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Thunderbird RR-Road Race
March 25, 2017
U15 (Men)
48.47 km, 8 laps of 6.06 km, winner: -16:12 - 33.50 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 902 MOORE, Manu Vancouver British Columbia U15 13 Men BC091731      CAN 3:09:48 33.50 11:05 10:29 10:07 10:48 10:58 11:10 10:59 11:14
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